01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.

Faculty Profile

Name of the employee
Fathers Name .
Date of Birth
Qualification
Designation
Department

Date of appointment
Contact No.
Experience

Email ID

Permanent Address

Mrs. Anupa Tigga

Mr. Telesfore Toppo

08/05/1983

M.A. (POLITICAL SCIENCE)+SET

Assistance Professor and Head

POLITICAL SCIENCE

22/02/2022

9669408628 / 9131036272
tiggaanupab89@gmail.com

H.No. 569 Ameri Road Shanti Nagar Bilaspur

By

Scanned by CamScanner



