

# Faculty Profile

01. Name of the employee	-	Mrs. Anupa Tigga
02. Fathers Name	-	Mr. Telesfore Toppo
03. Date of Birth	-	08/05/1983
04. Qualification	-	M.A. (POLITICAL SCIENCE)+SET
05. Designation	-	Assistance Professor and Head
06. Department	-	POLITICAL SCIENCE
07. Date of appointment	-	22/02/2022
08. Contact No.	-	9669408628 / 9131036272
09. Experience	-	---
10. Email ID	-	tiggaanupa689@gmail.com
11. Permanent Address	-	H.No. 569 Ameri Road Shanti Nagar Bilaspur

